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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10045 41 30 63 22215 1
95 45 41 60 26 47121 6621 1
60 60 60 8512571 20 0 20 202 26 1
81 76 60 7 30 55 30 81 8 73 733 30
23 60 60 26 85 85 17 57 28 60 603 30

3.46


18
17

MELANIE
HILL
WAR

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 3610018084 843 18 2+1
39 2610014085 24 87 873 21 2
43 81 45 22 60 24 45 55120 627 1
58 41 6010024 81 64 61 6 627 1
60100100121 7 53 20 30 0 5 530 3

10.61




20
23

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68 43 58 7 41 22 28 28 28 62 27 30 1551
60 66 2412192 78 0 40 0 0 0 6 1442 1
36 22 41 45 62 25 45 52 22 45 36 7033

1.21




11
14

LOUISE
GRAHAM
WAR

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

61 37 66 95 28 52 36 26 60 8 16 0 82 50
41 28 81 22 4112521 41 41 20 20 0 52 44 1
85 36 81 52 81 7 45 3 73 19 19 193 33

1.25


11
83

STEPH
HEWSON
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

261252212533 81 25 32 16 12 0 0 41 40 2
62 60 361404110030 32 321 22 2
85 60 45 60 60 21 60 42 36 20 0 9 254
22 40 45 22 30 24 30 41 39 20827
40 45 60 83 81 60 41 0 71 0 10 1033

4.90


12
98

ANN
RODGERS
WAR

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 60 40 26 4310026 27 0 33 50 0 1642 1
50 55 60 66 30 60 11 16921
46 45 33 37 45 21 30 28 45 43 28 84 41 55
30 41 52 49 58 97 68 56 50 502 26
3612521 11 45 85 41 40 32 45 0 20 202 35 1

2.25




12
96

SHARON
HAWKINS
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 40 6610030 26 81 22 39 20 10 0 236 1
80 45 60 26 60 55 4111024 242 26 1
22 26 60 26 45 8113928 7424 1
60 6010026 4114049 21 0 4 42 29 2
41 41 45 41 8510082 34 32 321 25 1

6.89




17
35

MARIAN
CONWAY
WAR

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 45 47 60 50 45 45 60 64 13 16 16 163 36
31 6010010040 28 95 37 0 1027 2
3110046 1210014032 40 401 22 3
33 41 43 30 32 65 27 45 88 23 7430
2210014060 26 46 0 47 6024 2

7.80


16
99

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 55 95 41 60 60 26 34 41 44 442 29
60 41 45 40 81 60 60114 1143 24 1
60 60 60 6010097 26 28 10 102 26 1

2.14


19
03

LISA
WHITMORE
WAR

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 40 60 85 45 17 26 43 40 4030
45 85 60 9 25 81 32 16421
18 57 95 95 96 28 44 17 38 1327




16
49

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 36 58 45 4512050 62 623 24 1
70 45 45 30 81 41 59 60 30 40 402 29
43 21 39 60 411002611734 20 201 28 2

3.37




18
56

EDWINA
HOLDSWORTH
WAR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Warwickshire WB - Lisa Whitmore 19.03 * 

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 30 7 45 60 83 94 14121
13 68 45 41 37 81 24 27 45 32 8830
62 85 68 30 55 26 45 40 40 5027


15
69

SHEILA
BUSBY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 Sets
2

 OP:  Essex WB - Sharon Hawkins 12.96 * 
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Warwickshire WB
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Melanie Hill W 3 2 18.17 3.46 2217 122 3 0 0 3+0
Louise Graham L 0 3 11.14 1.21 1404 126 1 0 0 1+0
Ann Rodgers L 2 3 12.98 4.90 2285 176 3 1 0 4+0
Marian Conway W 3 2 17.35 6.89 2429 140 5 1 0 6+0
Lisa Whitmore W 3 0 19.03 2.14 1503 79 2 0 0 2+0
Edwina Holdsworth W 3 0 18.56 3.37 1503 81 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 14 10 15.66 - 11341 724 17 2 0 19+0

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Essex WB

Nicky Mynard L 2 3 20.23 10.61 2488 123 7 1 1 9+1
Steph Hewson W 3 0 11.83 1.25 1503 127 1 0 0 1+0
Sharon Hawkins W 3 2 12.96 2.25 2320 179 2 0 0 2+0
Charlotte Halls L 2 3 16.99 7.80 2361 139 5 2 0 7+0
Lynn Kelly L 0 3 16.49 0.00 1286 78 0 0 0 0+0
Sheila Busby L 0 3 15.69 0.00 1224 78 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS L 10 14 15.44 - 11182 724 15 3 1 19+1
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